
 

 

Withdrawal Schedule Fall 2025 

  

Start Date                                                   End Date                                                           Percentage Charged 

8/20/2025 - Wed                                       8/26/2025 - Tue                                                         0% 

8/27/2025 - Wed                                       9/02/2025 - Tue                                                       20% 

9/03/2025 - Wed                                       9/09/2025 - Tue                                                        40% 

9/10/2025 - Wed                                       9/16/2025 - Tue                                                        60% 

9/17/2025 - Wed                                       9/23/2025 - Tue                                                        80% 

9/24/2025 - Wed                                       End of Term                                                              100% 

 


